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Daguitslag etappe 7

Naam:

Punten: Bedrag:

Tussenstand klassement:

Naam:

Punten: Totaal:

Boxtel, Edwin van 3
Schreuders, Jack 1
Sleegers 3, Marcel

Maas, Rico van der

Kessel, I. van
Sleegers, Marcel
Luca

Boxtel, Edwin van 1
Jonkers, Harry 1

Zo vader, zo zoon
Kelderito

The Boys B en J
Jonkers, Joep

Nie best joh

Pays Bas

Dennis en Rick
Blom, Stefan 3
Ebskamp, Jan 2
Demi

Karel 2

The Underdog 1
Esjberg

Ebskamp, Ria 2
Ebskamp, Jan 1
Jonkers, Vico
Joode, Rick de
Sleegers 2, Marcel
Jonkers, Harry 3
Ballegooijen, Rosy van
Berg, Corry v/d
Prenger, Willie
Sonneveld, Lenn
Stefan + Gerrit
Turbo on Tour 3
Hill

Team Happers 2010 M
Werken, Ronald van de
Klassementskanon 3000
Koobs, Henri

Smit. Wendy 2
Sleegers 4, Marcel
Liz & Fem

Stoffellip

Meyer, Edith
Statistiek 3000
BJPeek
Alphanumeriek 1
Breugel, Harm van
Bambacht, Ruben 1
Blom, Stefan 2

108 € 26,50
107
107
104
104
102
102
102
102
101
100
99
97
97
95
95
95
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
20
920
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
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Stefan + Gerrit
Maas, Rico van der
Kelderito

Ebskamp, Ria 2
Brienen, Yara
Ebskamp, Jan 2
Berg, Corry v/d
Blom, Stefan 2
Luca

Boxtel, Edwin van 3
Jonkers, Joep
Ballegooijen, Rosy van
Zo vader, zo zoon
Stoffellip

BJPeek

Jonkers, Harry 1
Werken, Ronald van de
Krijthe, Noor
Boxtel, Edwin van 1
Kessel, I. van

Smit. Wendy 2
Blom, Henk

Meyer, Rene

Nie best joh
Sleegers 4, Marcel
Hill

Liz & Fem

Hemert, Fenna van
Sleegers 3, Marcel
Nicolina 1

Turbo on Tour 3
Koobs, Henri
Sleegers, Marcel
The Boys Ben J
Feijs

Smit, Gilberto 1
Statistiek 3000
Blom, Hetty
Jonkers, Vico

Smit, Wendy 1
Rentenaar, Bart
Smit, Gilberto 3
Turbo on Tour 1
Team Happers 2010 M
Tinus 2

Joode, Remco de
Brienen, Dylan
Joode, Rick de
Meyer, Edith

Pays Bas
Goksyndicaat

The Underdog 1
Bambacht, Ruben 1
Karel 1

Koolen Johnny
Krijthe, Wout

Demi

Prenger, Willie
Jonkers, Harry 3
Smitta 4 (RYGI)
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86
102
104

89
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81
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107
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61 Alphanumeriek 1

62 Maas, Maud van der
63 Verhoeff, Jaap

64 Berg, Gerrit v/d

65 Werken, Ronald van de 2

66 Yellowman 1

67 Kik um Goan!

68 Smitta 3 (RYGI)

69 Breugel, Harm van
70 Bruurs, Marcel

71 Berg, Anoek v/d

72 Ebskamp, Jan 1

73 LOOtje8

74 Reuken, Annabel
75 Sleegers 2, Marcel
76 Maas, Britt van der
77 Turbo on Tour 2

78 Noddiepot 1

79 Schreuders, Jack 1
80 Jonkers, Liva

81 Koemans, Lia

82 Jonkers, Fenna

83 Joode, AC de 1

84 Jonkers, Harry 2
85 Mourik, Gerit-Jan van
86 Smit, Gilberto 2

87 Ballegooijen, Kelly van
88 Smitta 2 (NIGI)

89 FC Sunfield

90 Klassementskanon 3000
91 Klassementskanon 3001

92 Hemert, Ferrie van
93 DIO 30 GC

94 Kroeg 10

95 Daggedelders, Gerrit
96 BBC

97 Canzano, Wim

98 Dave 1

99 Van alles wat

100 Ankel, Robert

101 FC Tietenhaan

102 Dennis en Rick

103 Maas, Sandy van der
104 Immer Hansie

105 Reuken, Frederique
106 Blom, Stefan 3

107 Bambacht, Ruben 2
108 Joode, Gijs de

109 Blom, Kilihen

110 FrankBam AK1

111 Blom, Stefan 1

112 Beat Tony

113 Tongerloo, Kees van
114 Berg, Marquitt v/d
115 Esjberg

116 Jola-1

117 GUG 1.0

118 Sonneveld, Nout

119 Boxtel, Edwin van 2
120 Sammy
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125

Sjors en Sjimmie
Steenbergen, Paul
GUG 2.0
Bambacht, Ruben 3
Alphanumeriek 2
Massimo Marone
Heikneuters
Yellowman 2
Joode, AC de 2
Cyclingking 77
Tinus vdH

De Peletonprofs
Tavi

We zien ut Well
Jonkers, Arjan 1
Marianne

Smitta 1

Lord Wanhoop
Op tijd in de bus
Koemans, Roedi
Hemert, Jordy van
Ebskamp, Jan 3
Brienen, Kyan
Joode, AC de 5
GUG 4.0
Schreuders, Jack 2
Hemert, Ryan van
El Conquistador
Jonkers, Milan 2
Team Happers 2010 T
Joode, AC de 4
FrankBam AK2
Kessel, John van
Joode, AC de 3
Evi

We doen mar wah
Vrappa

Hoeke, Peter
Sonneveld, Lenn
G.J. Underdogs
Ebskamp, Ria 1
Krijger, Michiel
Jonkers, Milan 1
Eck, Kees van
Hemert, Joanne van
Heuvel, Jannie van den
Prenger, Coen
Sonneveld, Linda
Jonkers, Arjan 2
Turbo on Tour 4
Talentino

Maillot Chrono
Jola

Haren, Willem van
Rick Puncheurs
Eck, Mandy van
Punchkanon 3000
DIO 30 PUNCH
Eck, Daisy van
JonCherry
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364
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GUG 3.0

Karel 2

Hok 10

The Rebel MC-1

Evan Almighty
Pogacar en consorten
Mitsiefritsie
FrankBam Rittenkapers
Sonneveld, Nala

The Rebel MC-2
Dave 2

Sonneveld, Boeffie
The Redsky's

Mievju

DIO 30 Sprint
Nicolina 2

Team Happers 2010 A
Noddiepot 2

Tuyl, Maikel van

The Underdog 2
Gerrit & Jan

DIO 30 RIT

Tilborg, Cindy van
DIO 30 KLIM

361
346
344
343
340
338
338
338
337
337
323
308
292
284
271
258
254
229
218
217
186
157
146
118



